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Woodbury Monetary Contributions Recieved Over $100

Donor's Occupation
Employer/Company

January 1, 2008

January 11, 2008

January 11, 2008

January 11, 2008

January 11, 2008

January 11, 2008

January 30, 2008

January 30, 2008

January 30, 2008

January 30, 2008

January 30, 2008

January 30, 2008

February 21, 2008

February 26, 2008

February 26, 2008

March 6, 2008

March 10, 2008

Robert Lord
Newport News
Jimmy Chisman

Hampton
Robert E Jeffreys
Newport News
Clare Wertheimer
Newport News
Gerard E Woodbury
Newport News
Rexford V Young
Newport News
Jimmy Chisman
Hampton
Ivan & Blanche Frey
Newport News

Friends of Phil Hamilton
Newport News
Preston B Loving DDS
Newport News
Hon. Gabe & Gloria
Morgan
Newport News
Rexford V Young
Newport News
Rexford V Young
Newport News
Joan Green
Newport News

Delegate Glen Oder
Newport News
VA Fed. Of Republican
Woman
Newport News

Hampton Roads

Republican Woman's Club

Hampton

City
Retired
"IN-KIND DONATION

Created and Maintains New

Web Page
Developer
Hampton

Retired Coast Guardsman

Retired TravelAgency Owner

Retired NASA Engineer

Retired Military
Developer
Hampton

Retired Military
Delegate
Legislator

Newport News
Dentistry

Newport News

Sheriff
Law Enforcement
Newport News

Retired Military
Retired Military
Housewife
Delegate
Legislator
Newport News
Political Organization

State of Virginia

Political Organization
Newport News

Amount

$ 500.00
$ 120.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 300.00
$ 250.00
$ 130.00

$ 150.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$ 250.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00
$ 120.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00

$ 300.00

$ 250.00

$ 300.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00



March 14, 2008

March 18, 2008

March 18, 2008

April 1, 2008

April 8, 2008

April 12, 2008

April 15, 2008

April 15, 2008

April 18, 2008

April 18, 2008

April 21, 2008

April 21, 2008

May 2, 2008

May 3, 2008

Jack Gergley
Newport News
Albert C Pulliam
Newport News
Rexford V Young
Newport News

Glenn G Fiscella
Newport News

Paul C Jost
Williamsburg

Albert C Pulliam
Newport News

James T Jones
Newport News
William E Vaughn
Newport News

Patricia Tricia Stall for
Senate
Newport News
Rexford V Young
Newport News

Businesses Supporting
Minority Candidates PAC
BSMC
Portsmouth

Mary Ellen O'Neil
Newport News

Albert C Pulliam
Newport News

Albert C Pulliam
Newport News

Retired
IN-KIND DONATION
Meet the Candidate Party
Home Building
Newport News

Retired Military

Retired Bicycle Shop Owner

Manager
Real Estate Management
Williamsburg
Home Building
Newport News
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Meet the Candidate Party
Welder
Northrup Gruman
Newport news

Retired Businessman
Political Activist
Former Candidate for VA
Senate
Newport News

Retired Military

Political Organization
Tidewater, VA

Housewife
"IN-KIND DONATION"
"Meet the Candidate Party"
Home Building
Newport News
"IN-KIND DONATION"
Placed Small Ads in Daily
Press for Candidate
Home Building
Newport News
'IN-KIND DONATION
Placed Small Ads in Daily
Press for Candidate

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 250.00

$ 200.00

$ 400.00

$ 200.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$ 150.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$1,750.00

$ 200.00

$6,000.00

$ 550.00

$ 200.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00

$2,250.00

$ 200.00

$ 150.00
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Dentistry
Newport News
Preston B Loving DDS "IN-KIND DONATION
May 5, 2008 Newport News Meet the Candidate Party $ 450.00 $1,450.00
Home Building

Newport News
"IN-KIND DONATION"

Albert C Pulliam Placed Small Ads in Daily
May 5, 2008 Newport News Press for Candidate $ 200.00 $ 750.00
Housewife

"IN-KIND DONATION"
Post Election Victory Party

Joan Green
May 6, 2008 Newport News $1,000.00 $1,250.00
City of Newport News
Pat Woodbury for School School Board Member
Board Newport News
May 28, 2008 Newport News TRANSFER OF FUNDS S 745.52 $ 745.52
Retired City Councilman
William F Haskins City of Newport News
June 13, 2008 Newport News Newport News $ 369.79 S 369.79
Businessman
Raymond M. Challoner Self Employed

July 15, 2008 Newport News Newport News S 250.00 $ 250.00



